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Day Date Time Event Divisions

Sat May 20 4pm Maritime Pro Stock Tour MPST, MLOL
Sun May 21 2pm CARSTAR Weekly Opener ALL

Fri May 26 7pm $20 Carload Night ALL

Fri Jun 2 7pm  CARSTAR Weekly Racing SP, LG, BN, BB
Fri Jun 9 7pm  Toursec Mini Stock 100 LG, MS, BN, BB
Fri Jun 16 7pm  CARSTAR Weekly Racing SP, LG, MS, BB

Fri Jun 23 7pm  FANFEST ALL
Sat Jun 24 4dpm  Maritime Pro Stock Tour MPST, MASS
Fri  Jun 30 7pm  Kiddie Night SP, LG, MS, BN
Fri Jul7 7pm  28th Shriners Classic SP, MS, BN, BB
Fri Jul 14 N/A MID SUMMER BREAK
Fri  Jul 21 7pm  INEX Qualifier BN ALL

Jul 28-30 WORLD SERIES OF MONSTER TRUCKS
Fri Aug4 7pm  CNAF Kids Race SP, LG, BN, BB
Fri Aug 11 7pm Sportsman 100 ALL
Sat Aug 12 4pm Summer Clash 250 MPST, MLOL, HRC
Fri Aug 18 7pm INEX Qualifier LG LG, MS, BN, BB
Fri Aug25 7pm AJKSportsman 50 SP, LG, MS, BN
Fri Sep 1 7pm  Kiddie Rides Night SP, LG, MS, BB
Fri Sep 8 7pm  CARSTAR Weekly Racing ALL
Fri Sep 15 7pm $20 Carload Night SP, MS, BN, BB

Fri Sep 22 7pm CARSTAR Weekly Racing ALL
Sat Sep 23 4pm  Maritime Pro Stock Tour MPST, MLOL, SS
Sat Sep 30 2pm Halifax 300 ALL

PST: Pro Stock Tour MLOL: Maritime League of Legends
MASS: Maritime Sportsman HRC: Vintage Hot Rod Series
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